
2025/2026 SOMERSET SAINT FLU VACCINATION  
WALK IN CLINICS FOR ALL SCHOOL AGED CHILDREN  

(From Reception up to and including Year 11) 
 

All clinics below are for the FLU Nasal spray vaccination and are walk ins 
(No appointment is needed).  If your child requires the FLU inactivated injection 

Please contact 0300 323 0032 to arrange an appointment. 
 

DAY DATE TIME OPEN 
 

LOCATION 

Saturday 18th October  09:30 – 14:30 Community Families Hub East 
Reach House, East Reach, 
Taunton TA1 3EN 

Monday  27th October  10:00 – 14:00  Minehead Community 
Hospital, Luttrell Way, 
Minehead TA24 6DF 

Monday  27th October  10:00 – 14:00  Frome Community Hospital, 
Enos Way, Frome BA11 2FH 

Tuesday  28th October  09:30 – 14:30  Westlands Entertainment 
Venue, Westbourne Cl, Yeovil 
BA20 2DD 

Wednesday  29th October  09:30 – 14:30  Victoria Park Health and 
Wellbeing Hub, Victoria Park 
Drive, Bridgwater TA6 7AD 

Wednesday  29th October  10:00 – 14:00 Upper Bracken House, Chard 
Hospital Site, Crewkerne 
Road, Chard.  TA20 1YA 

Thursday  30th October  09:30 – 14:30 Community Families Hub East 
Reach House, East Reach, 
Taunton TA1 3EN 

Thursday  30th October  09:30 – 14:30 West Mendip Hospital, Old 
Wells Road, Glastonbury BA6 
8JD 

Friday  31st October  10:00 – 14:00 Shepton Mallet Community 
Hospital, Bucklers Way, 
Shepton Mallet BA4 4PG 

Saturday 15th November  09:30 – 14:30 Summerlands Hospital, 
Preston Road, Yeovil. BA20 
2BX (Will be signposted on 
site) 

Wednesday 19th November  14:00 – 17:00 Victoria Park Health and 
Wellbeing Hub, Victoria Park 
Drive, Bridgwater TA6 7AD 

Saturday 29th November  09:30 – 14:30 Community Families Hub East 
Reach House, East Reach, 
Taunton TA1 3EN 

Wednesday  3rd December  14:00 – 17:00  Summerlands Hospital, 
Preston Road, Yeovil. BA20 
2BX (Will be signposted on 
site) 

Saturday 6th December  09:30 – 14:30 Bridgwater Community 
Hospital, Bower Lane, 
Bridgwater TA6 4GU 

Monday  15th December  14:00 – 17:00 Minehead Community 
Hospital, Luttrell Way, 
Minehead TA24 6DF 



2025/2026 SOMERSET SAINT FLU VACCINATION  
WALK IN CLINICS FOR ALL SCHOOL AGED CHILDREN  

(From Reception up to and including Year 11) 
 

Monday  15th December  14:00 – 17:00 Community Families Hub East 
Reach House, East Reach, 
Taunton TA1 3EN 

Tuesday  16th December  14:00 – 17:00 Bridgwater Community 
Hospital, Bower Lane, 
Bridgwater TA6 4GU 

Wednesday  17th December  14:00 – 17:00 Frome Community Hospital, 
Enos Way, Frome BA11 2FH 

Monday  22nd December  09:30 – 14:30  Victoria Park Health and 
Wellbeing Hub, Victoria Park 
Drive, Bridgwater TA6 7AD 

Tuesday  23rd December  10:00 – 12:30  Burnham-On-Sea War 
Memorial Hospital, 6 Love 
Lane, Burnham-on-Sea TA8 
1ED 

Tuesday  23rd December  10:00 – 12:30  Upper Bracken House, Chard 
Hospital Site, Crewkerne 
Road, Chard.  TA20 1YA 

Monday  29th December  09:30 – 12:30  Westlands Entertainment 
Venue, Westbourne Cl, Yeovil 
BA20 2DD 

Tuesday  30th December  09:30 – 12:30 Community Families Hub East 
Reach House, East Reach, 
Taunton TA1 3EN 

Tuesday  30th December  09:30 – 12:30 West Mendip Hospital, Old 
Wells Road, Glastonbury BA6 
8JD 

 


